029 MERRY €9
CHRISTMAS

Happy New Year

Christmas n our Parishes

St Mawy’s and St Peter’s

Fr Anthony, Fr Alex & Fr Alvan Catholic Parishes withy
Acle & Caister 2021



Time/Date for St Mary’s, Great Yarmouth Christmas

Time/Date for St Peter’s, Gorleston Christmas Masses

5:00pm
6:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm

Masses

FRIDAY 24™ DECEMBER

CHRISTMAS EVE

St Ignatius, Caister

St Ignatius, Caister

St Peter’s, Gorleston

St Peter’s, Gorleston

St Mary’s, Gt Yarmouth
St Mary’s, Gt Yarmouth
St Peter’s, Gorleston

St Peter’s, Gorleston

Vigil Mass
Vigil Mass
Carols
Vigil Mass
Carols
Vigil Mass
Carols
Vigil Mass

9.00am
9:30am
9:30am
11:00am

9:00am
9.30am
11:00am
5.00pm
6.00pm

SATURDAY 25™ DECEMBER
CHRISTMAS DAY

St Mary’s, Gt Yarmouth Day Mass
St Peter’s, Gorleston Day Mass
St Edmund’s, Acle Day Mass
St Mary’s, Gt Yarmouth Day Mass

SUNDAY 26™ DECEMBER
ST STEPHEN'S DAY

St Mary’s, Gt Yarmouth Mass

St Peter’s, Gorleston Mass
St Mary’s, Gt Yarmouth Mass
St Ignatius, Caister Mass
St Peter’s, Gorleston Malayalam Mass

Please wear a Face covering

in all of our Churches unless exempt.
Let’s enjoy a healthy Christmas together.



