Christmas in our Parishes



Fr Anthony, Fr Alex & Fr Alvan

St Mary's and St Peter's Catholic Parishes with Acle & Caister 2021



Time/Date for St Mary's, Great Yarmouth Christmas Masses

Time/Date for St Peter's, Gorleston Christmas Masses



SATURDAY 25TH DECEMBER CHRISTMAS DAY

9.00am	St Mary's, Gt Yarmouth	Day Mass
9:30am	St Peter's, Gorleston	Day Mass
9:30am	St Edmund's, Acle	Day Mass
11:00am	St Mary's, Gt Yarmouth	Day Mass

9:00am

9.30am

11:00am

5.00pm

6.00pm

FRIDAY 24TH DECEMBER CHRISTMAS EVE

5:00pm	St Ignatius, Caister	Vigil Mass
6:00pm	St Ignatius, Caister	Vigil Mass
5:30pm	St Peter's, Gorleston	Carols
6:00pm	St Peter's, Gorleston	Vigil Mass
7:30pm	St Mary's, Gt Yarmouth	Carols
8:00pm	St Mary's, Gt Yarmouth	Vigil Mass
8:00pm	St Peter's, Gorleston	Carols
8:30pm	St Peter's, Gorleston	Vigil Mass

SUNDAY 26TH DECEMBER ST STEPHEN'S DAY

Mass

Mass

Mass

Mass

Malayalam Mass

St Mary's, Gt Yarmouth

St Mary's, Gt Yarmouth

St Peter's, Gorleston

St Ignatius, Caister

St Peter's, Gorleston

Please wear a Face covering
in all of our Churches unless exempt.
Let's enjoy a healthy Christmas together.